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BoaoHenpoHMuyaemMbil apoOUYHbIN
MeTtannogeTeKkrop (18 30H geTeKTMPOBaHNA)

@ [ucnnen 3.5" TFT
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3aumTa naponem CamopararHocT1Ka
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3BYKOBasA 1 BM3yasibHanA ' besspepneH ana
CUrHanm3auma Y€10BEYECKOrO
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BbicTaBoUHbIE locynapcTeHHble 3aBopp!
LieHTpbI yupexaeHns

TiopbMbl BaHkun




Cneundunkauus

[MnTtaHne

Pabouana Temnepatypa
Pabouas uactoTa
BnakHocTb
HanpsaxeHne nutaHuA
MoTpebnsaembii TOK
MoTpebnaeman MOLHOCTb
Knacc 3awuTbl
Pa3smepbl

Pa3mep npoxopga
Pa3mep ynakoBku

Bec HeTTO

Bec 6pyTTO
MNoppepxxka MO

AC 100-2408B
-20°C-+55°C
5.7-9.6KIy

95%

DC128B

1.5A (Makc.)

18W (makc.)

IP65
2229x816x554 Mm
2002x704x488 mm
2285x260x615 Mmm
60 Kr

73 Kr
WTMD APP. WTMD
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